Simply reliable.
ABB Single-phase Transformers.
When transformation means safety
and control.
Robust and reliable.
The two ranges of ABB transformers - to meet every need.
Control
TM-C control series

voltage
Order details
  VA     V Type code Order code
50 12-24 TM-C 50/12-24 2CSM207113R0801
100 12-24 TM-C 100/12-24 2CSM207103R0801
160 12-24 TM-C 160/12-24 2CSM236853R0801
200 12-24 TM-C 200/12-24 2CSM236823R0801
250 12-24 TM-C 250/12-24 2CSM207093R0801
320 12-24 TM-C 320/12-24 2CSM236843R0801
400 12-24 TM-C 400/12-24 2CSM289703R0801
630 12-24 TM-C 630/12-24 2CSM236813R0801
1000 12-24 TM-C 1000/12-24 2CSM292873R0801
1600 12-24 TM-C 1600/12-24 2CSM292863R0801
2000 12-24 TM-C 2000/12-24 2CSM292853R0801
2500 12-24 TM-C 2500/12-24 2CSM236943R0801
50 115-230 TM-C 50/115-230 2CSM207213R0801
100 115-230 TM-C 100/115-230 2CSM236933R0801
160 115-230 TM-C 160/115-230 2CSM207203R0801
200 115-230 TM-C 200/115-230 2CSM236883R0801
250 115-230 TM-C 250/115-230 2CSM207153R0801
320 115-230 TM-C 320/115-230 2CSM236923R0801
400 115-230 TM-C 400/115-230 2CSM207193R0801
630 115-230 TM-C 630/115-230 2CSM207183R0801
1000 115-230 TM-C 1000/115-230 2CSM236913R0801
1600 115-230 TM-C 1600/115-230 2CSM201813R0801
2000 115-230 TM-C 2000/115-230 2CSM236903R0801
2500 115-230 TM-C 2500/115-230 2CSM207173R0801
Rated
power
Secondary
voltage
Order details
  VA    V Type code Order code
50 12-24 TM-S 50/12-24 P 2CSM236893R0801
100 12-24 TM-S 100/12-24 P 2CSM207163R0801
160 12-24 TM-S 160/12-24 P 2CSM202073R0801
200 12-24 TM-S 200/12-24 P 2CSM260043R0801
250 12-24 TM-S 250/12-24 P 2CSM260113R0801
320 12-24 TM-S 320/12-24 P 2CSM260063R0801
400 12-24 TM-S 400/12-24 P 2CSM260103R0801
630 12-24 TM-S 630/12-24 P 2CSM260053R0801
1000 12-24 TM-S 1000/12-24 P 2CSM260093R0801
1600 12-24 TM-S 1600/12-24 P 2CSM260083R0801
2000 12-24 TM-S 2000/12-24 P 2CSM260073R0801
2500 12-24 TM-S 2500/12-24 P 2CSM204663R0801
50 24-48 TM-S 50/24-48 P 2CSM204653R0801
100 24-48 TM-S 100/24-48 P 2CSM204643R0801
160 24-48 TM-S 160/24-48 P 2CSM204633R0801
250 24-48 TM-S 250/24-48 P 2CSM204683R0801
320 24-48 TM-S 320/24-48 P 2CSM204673R0801
400 24-48 TM-S 400/24-48 P 2CSM204613R0801
630 24-48 TM-S 630/24-48 P 2CSM204603R0801
TM-S single-phase control and safety transformers, 230-400V±15 primary circuit
12
TM-I single-phase control and isolating transformers, 230-400V±15 primary circuit
Rated
power
Secondary
voltage
Order details
 VA      V Type code Order code
50 115-230 TM-I 50/115-230 P 2CSM204583R0801
100 115-230 TM-I 100/115-230 P 2CSM201123R0801
160 115-230 TM-I 160/115-230 P 2CSM204533R0801
200 115-230 TM-I 200/115-230 P 2CSM204513R0801
250 115-230 TM-I 250/115-230 P 2CSM204503R0801
320 115-230 TM-I 320/115-230 P 2CSM204493R0801
400 115-230 TM-I 400/115-230 P 2CSM201073R0801
630 115-230 TM-I 630/115-230 P 2CSM204423R0801
1000 115-230 TM-I 1000/115-230 P 2CSM204413R0801
1600 115-230 TM-I 1600/115-230 P 2CSM204403R0801
2000 115-230 TM-I 2000/115-230 P 2CSM204383R0801
2500 115-230 TM-I 2500/115-230 P 2CSM204363R0801
Accessories
Order details
Type code Order code
Accessory for mounting
on a DIN rail (up to 160VA)
TM-C-DIN 2CSM201033R0801
Power
(VA)
Dimensions (mm) Screw Weight
(Kg) A B C P L
50 76 89 69 46 56 M4 1,1
100 85 95 87 63 64 M4 2
160 97 106 89 73 84 M5 3
200 97 106 89 73 84 M5 3,2
250 97 106 105 89 84 M5 3,6
320 121 122 91 73 90 M5 4,4
400 121 122 104 85 90 M5 5,5
Single-phase control (TM-C), safety (TM-S) and isolating (TM-I) transformers
Power
(VA)
Dimensions (mm) Screw Weight
(Kg) A B1 C1 P L
630 151 150 122 90 122 M6 7,8
1000 151 150 166 133 122 M6 13,2
1600 193 184 163 125 155 M8 21,2
2000 193 184 181 143 155 M8 25,5
2500 193 184 191 153 155 M8 26,8
Single-phase control (TM-C), safety (TM-S) and isolating (TM-I) transformers
from 50 to 400VA
from 630 to 2500VA
Weight and overall dimensions
13
C
P L
A
B
C1
P
B
1
L
A
Completely effective.
The range of ABB single-phase transformers is now complete.
14
Modular
TM, TS and TS-C range
One of the most complete
and best performing range
in the market of modular
safety transformers and bell
transformers, totally integrated
with the System pro M compact®
products.
Medical
TI range
The most compact
transformers in their class
available on the market, always
complying with the strictest
standards for power supply in
medical locations.
Control
TM-C range
All ABB experience applied to
control transformers, where
reliability is a must-have.
Insulation and safety
TM-I and TM-S range
A range of products designed
for applications where service
continuity and safety of extra-